
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - NON-SEEDED PRACTICE #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

HHH METRODOME - MINNEAPOLIS, MN

ROUND 11 OF 17 - MARCH 15, 2008

AMA Supercross

MINNEAPOLIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 R. Dungey  1212.6501

32 T. Hahn  312.7842

102 C. Gosselaar  712.8523

11 T. Preston  912.8694

921 M. Rivas  1312.8795

63 D. Klatt  712.9886

43 J. Gibson  613.0367

256 B. Johnson  1113.1918

124 J. Dostal  1313.4259

39 R. Clark  1213.45710

801 J. Alessi  313.58011

55 A. Balbi  1413.71312

88 J. Oehlhof  1113.72513

323 J. Povolny  613.78614

53 C. Siebler  713.84215

56 S. Skinner  913.90616

709 T. Bright  1214.26617

356 T. Hawthorne  615.78318

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 R. Dungey  817.4601

11 T. Preston  817.7372

32 T. Hahn  817.7863

55 A. Balbi  1418.1524

43 J. Gibson  818.1605

102 C. Gosselaar  918.4086

124 J. Dostal  1418.4537

256 B. Johnson  818.4878

921 M. Rivas  718.5689

39 R. Clark  1218.70510

63 D. Klatt  1118.95011

88 J. Oehlhof  1418.96512

53 C. Siebler  1019.04913

56 S. Skinner  919.21214

709 T. Bright  919.22915

323 J. Povolny  619.45116

801 J. Alessi  819.56417

356 T. Hawthorne  621.05318

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 R. Dungey  717.6581

32 T. Hahn  617.9612

11 T. Preston  918.0383

921 M. Rivas  818.0624

43 J. Gibson  618.2855

102 C. Gosselaar  718.3106

256 B. Johnson  618.3767

55 A. Balbi  1218.6968

801 J. Alessi  218.7909

124 J. Dostal  1318.86110

88 J. Oehlhof  1018.91111

39 R. Clark  1018.92512

56 S. Skinner  719.05113

53 C. Siebler  1419.27014

323 J. Povolny  219.57315

63 D. Klatt  719.62116

709 T. Bright  519.79517

356 T. Hawthorne  624.19718
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